

FAO No. 270 of 2023

06.10.2025 Present: Ms. Divya Rajta, Advocate for
respondents No. 6 & 7.

POA on behalf of respondents No.

8(i) to 8(iii) is awaited till date.

Consequential steps for bringing on
record legal representative of respondents No. 1
& 2 are also awaited. Let the same be awaited for
three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.10.2025

(Shalini)